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Visitors Overview
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Comparing to: Site
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5,396 people visited this site
6,606 Visits
'\ B 306 Absolute Unique Visitors
N aind 12,008 pageviews
= 1,82 Average Pageviews
— M~ 00:02:03 Time on Site
72.00% Bounce Rate
80.31% New Visits

Technical Profile
Browser Visits % visits  Connection Speed Visits % visits
Internet Explorer 4,130 62.52% Unknown 5,041 76.31%
Firefox 2,004 30.34% Cable 740 11.20%
Safari 213 3.22% DSL 468 7.08%
Chrome 193 2.92% T1 246 3.72%
Opera 41 0.62% Dialup 93 1.41%
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TraffIC Sources OverVIeW Comparing to: Site
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All traffic sources sent a total of 6,606 visits

VWS \Mrn 13,23% Direct Traffic B Referring Sites

2,520.00 (38.15%)

B Search Engines
2,328.00 (35.24%)

W Direct Traffic

M/ 38,159% Referring Sites

874.00 (13.23%)
""" 35,24% search Engines Other

884 (13.38%)
Top Traffic Sources
Sources Visits % visits  Keywords Visits % visits
google (organic) 1,342 20.31% oono 138 5.93%
MailingList (email) 882 13.35% redeem code 88 3.78%
(direct) ((none)) 874 13.23% itunes redeem code 78 3.35%
yahoo (organic) 731 11.07% gooo 62 2.66%
uwants.com (referral) 385 5.83%  eeetop 53 2.28%
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Map Overlay

Visits

1 HEN /51

6,606 visits came from 56 countries/territories

Site Usage

Oct 30, 2008 - Nov 29, 2008

Comparing to: Site

Visits
6,606

% of Site Total:
100.00%

Country/Territory

Hong Kong
Taiwan

China

United States
Macau SAR China
Canada

United Kingdom
Australia
Singapore

Malaysia

Pages/Visit Avg. Time on Site
1.82 00:02:03
Site Avg: Site Avg:
1.82 (0.00%) 00:02:03 (0.00%)
Visits Pages/Visit
4,671 1.97
611 1.38
593 1.61
171 1.18
129 1.58
80 1.25
58 1.52
54 1.37
38 1.61
29 1.21
4

% New Visits
80.47%

Site Avg:
80.31% (0.21%)

Avg. Time on
Site

00:02:30
00:00:59
00:01:19
00:00:17
00:00:54
00:00:26
00:00:46
00:00:58
00:01:11

00:00:36

Bounce Rate
72.00%

Site Avg:
72.00% (0.00%)

% New Visits

75.55%
91.82%
92.24%
97.66%
93.80%
81.25%
91.38%
94.44%
78.95%

96.55%

Bounce Rate

69.73%
81.18%
72.01%
85.96%
69.77%
78.75%
79.31%
79.63%
68.42%

82.76%
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Content Ovewlew Comparing to: Site
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Pages on this site were viewed a total of 12,008 times
N aind 12,008 pageviews
o9 121 Unique Views
72.00% Bounce Rate
Top Content
Pages Pageviews % Pageviews
/index.php 3,905 32.52%
/index.php?p=783 981 8.17%
/index.php?p=728 352 2.93%
/index.php?p=1001 337 2.81%
/index.php?p=693 294 2.45%
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